CAMPIONATO REGIONALE DI CATEGORIA IN VASCA CORTA

N

V. 25m

Risultati

N

POS STAFFETTA
COGNOME E NOME

06/03/2022

1 Rari Nantes Torino
SANDRONE Sabina
MARRA Eleonora
FARELLI Elisabetta
FERRERO Viola

2 Team Dimensione Nuoto as
REGAZZO Miriam
CURTIS Sara
BRACCO Anna
BOGGIONE Giulia

3 Centro Nuoto Torino
BRIGNOLO Carlotta
FERINA Viola
ROCCHIETTI Silvia
DEL BIANCO Francesca

4 Sisport Spa ssd
PANIER Alessia
DAL SANTO Francesca
MASILI Alessia
RANZANI Camilla

5 Libertas Nuoto Novara
DI MAGGIO Aurora
GIUDICE Anna
D'AMICO Ludovica
BONANOMI Svetlana

6 Swimming Club Alessandri
TASSINARIO Lucia
LUCACI Alessandra
CAVALLI Rebecca
TARTARA Emma Benedetta

7 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A
CRIVELLO Stefania
MAURO Giorgia
RASCHINI Isabella
CATALANO Alessia

8 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
SEVERGNINI Giulia
REVENCO Daria
ELIA Matilde
SERVADIO Sara

9 GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
RUGGERI Martina
VALFRE' DI BONZO Matilde
SELLA Sara
MATTEONI Emma

NON CLASSIFICATI
5 Titans asd
FISSORE Giorgia
CALLEGARO Mical Dalila
FORNERO Carlotta
MANCINO Anna

TORINO, 5-13/03/2022

NAZ

ANNO NAZ

SOCIETA'

50m

100m
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4x200 m Stile Libero - JUNIORES FEMMINE
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1'01.99

1'02.64
1'00.11
1'03.10
1'03.02

1'01.36
1'02.90
1'05.21
1'02.88

1'03.20
1'03.29
1'01.64
1'05.51

1'06.66
1'05.15
1'03.45
1'06.31

1'02.78
1'05.36
1'07.71
1'04.23

1'05.27
1'07.03
1'05.31
1'12.53

1'08.06
1'11.51
1'13.63
1'08.86

1'08.41
1'09.50
1'11.90
1'09.65

1'11.82
1'09.45
1'15.39
1'12.11

1'36.37
131.76
1'32.86
1'35.65

1'36.60
132.57
1'36.80
1'37.10

1'34.25
1'37.24
1'40.77
1'37.83

1'36.83
1'38.62
137.45
1'41.60

1'42.90
1'38.88
1'38.92
1'41.43

1'36.11
1'41.61
1'45.31
1'39.27

1'40.96
1'45.61
1'42.01
1'54.60

1'45.67
1'49.91
1'561.69
1'46.53

1'45.40
147.16
1'560.88
1'47.84

1'50.35
1'50.20
1'568.35
1'63.29

300m

2'08.47
2'02.52
2'07.45
2'09.86

2'10.37
2'04.88
2'10.66
2'09.92

2'07.15
2'10.79
2'16.82
2'13.05

2'10.14
2'14.21
2'14.29
2'17.39

2'17.88
2'12.30
2'14.28
2'15.17

2'08.97
2'15.65
2'22.30
2'14.54

2'16.17
2'23.01
2'18.43
2'36.06

2'23.47
2'27.88
2'28.57
2'21.53

2'22.70
2'24.25
2'30.25
2'25.19

2'27.91
2'28.77
2'38.21
2'34.73

Totale

2'08.47
4'10.99
6'18.44
8'28.30

2'10.37
4'15.25
6'25.91
8'35.83

2'07.15
4'17.94
6'34.76
8'47.81

2'10.14
4'24.35
6'38.64
8'566.03

2'17.88
4'30.18
6'44.46
8'569.63

2'08.97
4'24.62
6'46.92
9'01.46

2'16.17
4'39.18
6'57.61
9'33.67

2'23.47
4'51.35
7'19.92
9'41.45

2'22.70
4'46.95
7'17.20
9'42.39

2'27.91
4'56.68
7'34.89
10'09.62

ARRIVO Record

8'28.30

8'35.83

8'47.81

8'56.03

8'59.63

9'01.46

9'33.67

9'41.45

9'42.39

10'09.62

Comunicato 122
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